The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: INFINIBOTS 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $3,417.39
2025-11-01 LOVABLE txn AWHx2RQ -$20.00 $3,397.39
2025-11-01 DNH*GODADDY#3936362069 txn YRHKPL7 -$10.19 $3,387.20
2025-11-02 4 2 Resistive Grounding Straps from Rev Robotics txn BZH8QAd -$22.29 $3,364.91
2025-11-02 @ 3 NiMH batteries from goBILDA txn r'YHQ7ea -$173.20 $3,191.71
2025-11-02 Refunded goBILDA Order txn 0eHqzVy $0.00 $3,191.71
2025-11-03 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/27 to 11/2 txn GkH4Pok -$41.39 $3,150.32
2025-11-04 goBILDA parts txn BZH8eb6 -$254.16  $2,896.16
2025-11-08 Donation match from Shobitha Mattur txn R2Hom40 $1,000.00 $3,896.16
2025-11-08 Transfer to HCB Operations txn brHZgd5 -$930.00 $2,966.16
2025-11-09 PAYPAL *PLAYINGATLE txn 9KHyb5yl -$275.00 $2,691.16
2025-11-10 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/3 to 11/9 txn MNHpxMd -$70.00 $2,621.16
2025-11-11 = 24x36 FedEx Trifold Hardware/Software Print txn WBHAZMY -$76.07 $2,545.09
2025-11-12 McMASTER-CARR Worm-Drive Clamps txn KWHPKWL -$30.12 $2,514.97
2025-11-15 FEDEX OFFICE 83 txn wNH]JRed -$76.07 $2,438.90
2025-11-16 STRAW HAT PIZZA MILPIT txn BZH8aLR -$191.06 $2,247.84
2025-11-26 Donation match from Shobitha Mattur txn PVH5MV9 $2,000.00 $4,247.84
2025-11-26 Transfer to HCB Operations txn WBHAmMY4 -$1,860.00 $2,387.84

WITHDRAWN: $4,029.55. DEPOSITED: $3,000.00. $2,387.84

Infinibots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Infinibots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



